

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
SA No.163 of 2005

Smt. Sarjeet Kaur & Ors. Appellants

Versus

The Tata Iron and Steel Company Limited, Jamshedpur
..... Respondent

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY

For the Appellants : Mr. Akashdeep, Adv.
For the Respondent : Mr. Manish Mishra, Adv.

11 / 28.06.2022 Heard the learned counsel for the appellants.
Learned counsel for the appellants prays for time.
Prayer for time is allowed as the last chance.
List this appeal after eight weeks.

(ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY, J.)

Smita/-